DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

BIRCHWOOD HOMES CONSTRUCTION &
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

BIRCHWOOD HOMES (STAFFS) LIMITED
BIRCHWOOD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
BIRCHWOOD OPTIONS LIMITED

BIRCO DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

BIRCO DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

BIRCO DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
BIRCROFT GROUP LIMITED

THE BIRD CONTROL COMPANY LIMITED

BIRD ELLIS LIMITED

BIRDHAM COURT RESIDENTS COMPANY
LIMITED

BIRDHAM COURT RESIDENTS COMPANY
LIMITED

BIRDHURST TOWER RESIDENTS LIMITED
BIRDITT & CO LTD

BIRDON LTD

THE BIRDSGROVE FLY-FISHING CLUB LTD

BIRDS OF PARADISE EVENTS LTD

BIRDS SOLICITORS LIMITED

BIRDY NUM NUM LONDON LIMITED

BI RISK SYSTEMS LIMITED

BIRKACRE PARK MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BIRKBY LIMITED

BIRKDALE FLATS LIMITED

BIRKEN LIMITED

BIRKEN COURT LIMITED

THE BIRKENHEAD YOUTH CLUB

BIRKER LTD

BIRK HAGG DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

BIRKIN HEWITT ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BIRKSEN LIMITED

BIRKSEN LIMITED

BIRKSEN LIMITED

BIRLEY HAY PROPERTIES LIMITED

BIRLEY HAY PROPERTIES LIMITED

BIRLEY PROPERTIES LTD

BIRLEY PROPERTIES LTD

BIRMINGHAM AIRPORT LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM AIRPORT HOLDINGS LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM AIRPORT LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM AIRPORT DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM AIRPORT (FINANCE) PLC

BIRMINGHAM ALARM TECHNICIANS LIMITED
THE BIRMINGHAM AND MIDLAND CANAL
CARRYING COMPANY LIMITED

THE BIRMINGHAM AND MIDLAND
OPERATIC SOCIETY

THE BIRMINGHAM & SOLIHULL LEARNING
EXCHANGE LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM A'S BASKETBALL CLUB
LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM ASIAN RESOURCE CENTRE

04929485

04891242
06362307
03874668
07326592
07326592
07326592
05672290
03651076
05292008
02220912

02220912

05594780
07079651
05066236
02765372
07091742
07191888
06372966
07166719
06630656

00544516
02423068
07062883
05647801
04038868
05700773
06732962
07431684
05976221
05976221
05976221
07852831
07852831
07849847
07849847
02078273
03312673
02078273
02295119

04061664
01885476
06908890
04919401
03794697
07356729

04351686
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BIRMINGHAM ASPHALT & PAVING LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM AVIONICS LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM BADGE COMPANY LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM BRINDLEYPLACE CAPITAL
(GENERAL PARTNER) LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM BUSINESS SUPPORT CENTRE
LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM C.0.C. PENSION FUND
TRUSTEE COMPANY LIMITED (THE)
BIRMINGHAM COLLEGE OF INNOVATION
LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM CRISIS CENTRE
BIRMINGHAM E-LEARNING FOUNDATION
BIRMINGHAM FASHION WEEK LTD
BIRMINGHAM GLASS SERVICES LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM GOLF CENTRE LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM GRADUATE SCHOOL LTD
BIRMINGHAM GRADUATE SCHOOL LTD
BIRMINGHAM IMD (INHERENT METABOLIC
DISORDERS) 2012 LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM INTERNATIONAL JAZZ
FESTIVAL LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM LEP COMPANY LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM LEP COMPANY LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM LEP COMPANY LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM MARDI GRAS LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM MARDI GRAS LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM POLYCLINIC LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM PROMOTIONAL PRODUCTS
LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM PROTOTYPES LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM ROYAL BALLET
BIRMINGHAM SCHOOLS PSP PHASE 1A
LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM SCHOOLS
LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM SCHOOLS
LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM SCHOOLS
PHASE 1A LTD
BIRMINGHAM SCHOOLS
PHASE 1A LTD
BIRMINGHAM SCHOOLS
PHASE 1B LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM SCHOOLS
PHASE 1B LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM SCHOOLS
PHASE 1B LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM SCHOOLS
LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM SCHOOLS
LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM SCHOOLS
LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM SCHOOLS
LIMITED

PSP PHASE 1B

PSP PHASE 1B

SPC HOLDINGS

SPC HOLDINGS

SPC HOLDINGS

SPC HOLDINGS

SPC HOLDINGS

SPC PHASE 1A

SPC PHASE 1A

SPC PHASE 1B

SPC PHASE 1B

01919900
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